C A T A L O G U E
Exclusively the Geoplas fascia boards have received Patent No. 2372049 approval and
are therefore a unique product exemplifying the company’s leading edge approach
to producing roofline products that, once in place, will not flake or split giving a
maintenance free cost effective solution which unlike timber will stay looking good
year after year.
C O N T E N T S
Capover Fascia Boards 3
Corners & Joints 3
Board Ends, Finials & Dry Verge  3
Soffit Boards & Trims   4
Architraves  4
D Sections & Quadrants   4
Flexi, Solid & Hollow Angles   5
Eaves Protectors & Felt Edge Trims  6
Rendering Beads 6
Vented Products   6
Sheet End Trims   6
Tapes   7
Colour Options 7
T H E
G E O P L A S
S O L U T I O N
Patent
Approved
No. 2372049
2
ISO 9001
FM 02285
EXTRUDED PROFILES FROM GEOPLAS ARE MANUFACTURED
USING CALCIUM ZINC PVCu COMPOUNDS, ARE GUARANTEED
FOR A 10 YEAR PERIOD AND RECOMMENDED FOR ALL
DOMESTIC AND COMMERCIAL PROPERTY REFURBISHMENT
AND NEW BUILD PROJECTS. THE PATENTED HOLLOW WHITE,
VENTED CAPOVER BOARD HAS A 10 YEAR GUARANTEE.
3
CAPOVER FASCIA BOARDS
Description Colour Part No Pack Qty
100mm Capover White G/FB/100 4 x 5m
125mm Capover White  G/FB/125 4 x 5m
150mm Capover  White G/FB/150     4 x 5m
175mm Capover White G/FB/175     4 x 5m
200mm Capover White G/FB/200     4 x 5m
225mm Capover White G/FB/225     4 x 5m
250mm Capover White G/FB/250 4 x 5m
275mm Capover White  G/FB/275 4 x 5m
300mm Capover White G/FB/300 4 x 5m
400mm Capover White G/FB/400 2 x 5m
150mm Capover     Mahogany     G/FB/150/M     4 x 5m
175mm Capover     Mahogany     G/FB/175/M     4 x 5m
200mm Capover     Mahogany     G/FB/200/M     4 x 5m
225mm Capover     Mahogany     G/FB/225/M     4 x 5m
250mm Capover     Mahogany     G/FB/250/M     4 x 5m
150mm Capover     Light Oak     G/FB/150/L     4 x 5m
175mm Capover     Light Oak     G/FB/175/L     4 x 5m
200mm Capover     Light Oak     G/FB/200/L     4 x 5m
225mm Capover     Light Oak     G/FB/225/L     4 x 5m
250mm Capover     Light Oak     G/FB/250/L     4 x 5m
150mm Capover     Black Ash     G/FB/150/BA     4 x 5m
175mm Capover     Black Ash     G/FB/175/BA     4 x 5m
200mm Capover     Black Ash     G/FB/200/BA     4 x 5m
225mm Capover     Black Ash     G/FB/225/BA     4 x 5m
250mm Capover     Black Ash     G/FB/250/BA     4 x 5m
150mm Capover     Rosewood     G/FB/150/RW     4 x 5m
175mm Capover     Rosewood     G/FB/175/RW     4 x 5m
200mm Capover     Rosewood     G/FB/200/RW     4 x 5m
225mm Capover     Rosewood     G/FB/225/RW     4 x 5m
250mm Capover     Rosewood     G/FB/250/RW     4 x 5m
Corner     White     G/FB/C     10
Corner     Brown     G/FB/C/BR     10
Corner     Black     G/FB/C/BL     10
Corner     Black Ash     G/FB/C/BA    10
Corner     Mahogany     G/FB/C/M    10
Corner     Light Oak     G/FB/C/O     10
Corner     Rosewood     G/FB/C/RW    10
Joint     White     G/FB/J     10
Joint     Brown     G/FB/J/BR     10
Joint     Black     G/FB/J/BL     10
Joint     Black Ash     G/FB/J/BA     10
Joint     Mahogany     G/FB/J/M     10
Joint    Light Oak     G/FB/J/O     10
Joint    Rosewood     G/FB/J/RW     10
Finial     White     G/F     10
Finial     Brown     G/F/BR     10
Finial     Black     G/F/BL     10
Finial     Black Ash     G/F/BA     10
Finial     Mahogany     G/F/M     10
Finial     Light Oak     G/F/L     10
Finial     Rosewood     G/F/RW     10
DRY VERGE
Description Colour Part No Pack Qty
P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G U E
)
 0
1
2
1
 5
2
6
 4
0
4
8
Left Hand Slate Grey G/DV/LH 50
Right Hand Slate Grey G/DV/RH 50
Half Round Ridge End Cap Slate Grey G/DV/RCC 1
Square Ridge End Cap Slate Grey G/DV/SCC 1
Eaves Starter Unit Black G/DV/ES 1
Dry Verge is also available in Brown, Terracotta and White
4
)
 0
1
2
1
 5
2
6
 4
0
4
8 SOFFIT BOARDS
Description Colour Part No Pack Qty
300mm Hollow Soffit     White    G/SB/300     5 x 5m/2.5m
300mm Hollow Soffit     Brown     G/SB/300/BR     5 x 5m
300mm Hollow Soffit     Black     G/SB/300/BL     5 x 5m
300mm Hollow Soffit     Cream      G/SB/300/C     5 x 5m
300mm Hollow Soffit     Mahogany     G/SB/300/M     5 x 5m
300mm Hollow Soffit     Light Oak     G/SB/300/L     5 x 5m
300mm Hollow Soffit     Black Ash     G/SB/300/BA     5 x 5m
300mm Hollow Soffit     Rosewood     G/SB/300/RW     5 x 5m
100mm Hollow Soffit     White      G/SB/100     5 x 5m
100mm Hollow Soffit     Brown     G/SB/100/BR      5 x 5m
100mm Hollow Soffit     Black     G/SB/100/BL     5 x 5m
100mm Hollow Soffit     Cream     G/SB/100/C     5 x 5m
300mm Hollow Soffit Vented White     G/SB/300/V     5 x 5m
SOFFIT BOARD TRIMS
Description Colour Part No Pack Qty
Starter Trim  White     G/ST-20     20 x 5m
Starter Trim     Brown     G/ST/BR-20     20 x 5m
Starter Trim     Black     G/ST/BL-20     20 x 5m
Starter Trim     Cream     G/ST/CR-20     20 x 5m
Starter Trim     Mahogany     G/ST/M     10 x 5m
Starter Trim     Light Oak     G/ST/L     10 x 5m
Starter Trim     Black Ash     G/ST/BA     10 x 5m
Starter Trim     Rosewood     G/ST/RW     10 x 5m
Felt Edge Trim     White      G/FR/ST     20 x 5m
Felt Edge Trim     Black      G/FR/ST/BL     20 x 5m
Joint Trim     White     G/JT     10 x 5m
Joint Trim     Brown     G/JT/BR     10 x 5m
Joint Trim     Black     G/JT/BL     10 x 5m
Joint Trim     Cream     G/JT/C     10 x 5m
Joint Trim     Mahogany     G/JT/M     10 x 5m
Joint Trim     Light Oak     G/JT/L     10 x 5m
Joint Trim     Black Ash     G/JT/BA     10 x 5m
Joint Trim     Rosewood     G/JT/RW     10 x 5m
Internal Corner     White     G/IC     10 x 5m
Internal Corner     Brown     G/IC/BR     10 x 5m
External Corner     White     G/EC     10 x 5m
External Corner     Brown     G/EC/BR     10 x 5m
ARCHITRAVES
Description Colour Part No Pack Qty
45mm Architrave     White     G/A/45     25 x 5m
45mm Architrave     Mahogany     G/A/45/M   15 x 5m
45mm Architrave     Light Oak     G/A/45/L     15 x 5m
45mm Architrave     Black Ash     G/A/45/BA     15 x 5m
45mm Architrave     Rosewood     G/A/45/RW     15 x 5m
65mm Architrave     White     G/A/65    20 x 5m
65mm Architrave     Mahogany     G/A/65/M     15 x 5m
65mm Architrave     Light Oak     G/A/65/L     15 x 5m
65mm Architrave     Black Ash     G/A/65/BA     15 x 5m
65mm Architrave     Rosewood     G/A/65/RW     15 x 5m
90mm Architrave     White     G/A/90     15 x 5m
90mm Architrave     Mahogany     G/A/90/M     15 x 5m
90mm Architrave     Light Oak     G/A/90/L     15 x 5m
90mm Architrave     Black Ash     G/A/90/BA     15 x 5m
90mm Architrave     Rosewood     G/A/90/RW     15 x 5m
D SECTION/QUADRANTS
Description Colour Part No Pack Qty
D Section White     G/D     15 x 5m
D Section Mahogany     G/D/M     15 x 5m
D Section     Light Oak     G/D/L     15 x 5m
D Section     Black Ash     G/D/BA     15 x 5m
D Section     Rosewood     G/D/RW     15 x 5m
Quadrant     White     G/Q     15 x 5m
Quadrant     Mahogany     G/Q/M     15 x 5m
Quadrant     Light Oak     G/Q/L     15 x 5m
Quadrant     Black Ash     G/Q/BA     15 x 5m
Quadrant     Rosewood     G/Q/RW     15 x 5m
T-Joint Trim     White     G/TJT     15 x 5m
5
w
w
w
.g
e
o
p
la
s
.c
o
.u
k
FLEXI  ANGLES
Description Colour Part No Pack Qty
Flexi Angle 15 x 15     White     G/FA/15     20 x 5m
Flexi Angle 15 x 15     Brown     G/FA/15/BR     20 x 5m
Flexi Angle 15 x 15     Light Oak     G/FA/15/L     10 x 5m
Flexi Angle 15 x 15     Mahogany     G/FA/15/M     10 x 5m
Flexi Angle 15 x 15     Black Ash     G/FA/15/BA     10 x 5m
Flexi Angle 15 x 15     Rosewood     G/FA/15/RW     10 x 5m
Flexi Angle 25 x 25     White     G/FA/25     20 x 5m
Flexi Angle 25 x 25     Brown     G/FA/25/BR     20 x 5m
Flexi Angle 25 x 25     Light Oak     G/FA/25/L     10 x 5m
Flexi Angle 25 x 25     Mahogany     G/FA/25/M     10 x 5m
Flexi Angle 25 x 25     Black Ash     G/FA/25/BA     10 x 5m
Flexi Angle 25 x 25     Rosewood     G/FA/25/RW     10 x 5m
Flexi Angle 35 x 35     White     G/FA/35     20 x 5m
Flexi Angle 35 x 35     Brown     G/FA/35/BR     20 x 5m
Flexi Angle 35 x 35     Light Oak     G/FA/35/L     10 x 5m
Flexi Angle 35 x 35     Mahogany     G/FA/35/M     10 x 5m
Flexi Angle 35 x 35     Black Ash     G/FA/35/BA     10 x 5m
Flexi Angle 35 x 35     Rosewood     G/FA/35/RW     10 x 5m
Flexi Angle 50 x 50     White     G/FA/50     15 x 5m
Flexi Angle 50 x 50     Brown     G/FA/50/BR     15 x 5m
Flexi Angle 50 x 50     Light Oak     G/FA/50/L     10 x 5m
Flexi Angle 50 x 50     Mahogany     G/FA/50/M     10 x 5m
Flexi Angle 50 x 50     Black Ash     G/FA/50/BA     10 x 5m
Flexi Angle 50 x 50     Rosewood     G/FA/50/RW     10 x 5m
HOLLOW ANGLES
Description Colour Part No Pack Qty
Hollow Angle 100 x 80     White     G/HA     5 x 5m
Hollow Angle 100 x 80     Brown     G/HA/BR     5 x 5m
Hollow Angle 100 x 80     Mahogany     G/HA/M     5 x 5m
Hollow Angle 100 x 80     Light Oak     G/HA/L     5 x 5m
Hollow Angle 100 x 80     Black Ash     G/HA/BA     5 x 5m
Hollow Angle 100 x 80     Rosewood     G/HA/RW     5 x 5m
SOLID ANGLES
Description Colour Part No Pack Qty
Solid Angle 25 x 25     White     G/SA/25     20 x 5m
Solid Angle 25 x 25     Brown     G/SA/25/BR     20 x 5m
Solid Angle 25 x 25     Light Oak     G/SA/25/L     10 x 5m
Solid Angle 25 x 25     Mahogany     G/SA/25/M     10 x 5m
Solid Angle 25 x 25     Black Ash     G/SA/25/BA     10 x 5m
Solid Angle 25 x 25     Rosewood     G/SA/25/RW     10 x 5m
Solid Angle 30 x 30     White     G/SA/30     20 x 5m
Solid Angle 30 x 30     Brown     G/SA/30/BR     20 x 5m
Solid Angle 30 x 30    Light Oak     G/SA/30/L     10 x 5m
Solid Angle 30 x 30     Mahogany     G/SA/30/M     10 x 5m
Solid Angle 30 x 30     Black Ash     G/SA/30/BA     10 x 5m
Solid Angle 30 x 30     Rosewood     G/SA/30/RW     10 x 5m
Solid Angle 40 x 15     White     G/SA/40/15     15 x 5m
Solid Angle 40 x 40     White     G/SA/40     20 x 5m
Solid Angle 40 x 40     Brown     G/SA/40/BR     20 x 5m
Solid Angle 40 x 40     Light Oak     G/SA/40/L     10 x 5m
Solid Angle 40 x 40     Mahogany     G/SA/40/M     10 x 5m
Solid Angle 40 x 40     Black Ash     G/SA/40/BA     10 x 5m
Solid Angle 40 x 40     Rosewood     G/SA/40/RW     10 x 5m
Solid Angle 50 x 50     White     G/SA/50/10     10 x 5m
Solid Angle 50 x 50     Brown     G/SA/50/10/BR     10 x 5m
Solid Angle 50 x 50     Light Oak     G/SA/50/L     10 x 5m
Solid Angle 50 x 50     Mahogany     G/SA/50/M     10 x 5m
Solid Angle 50 x 50     Black Ash     G/SA/50/BA     10 x 5m
Solid Angle 50 x 50     Rosewood     G/SA/50/RW     10 x 5m
Solid Angle 60 x 60     White     G/SA/60/10     10 x 5m
Solid Angle 60 x 60     Brown     G/SA/60/10/BR     10 x 5m
Solid Angle 60 x 60     Light Oak     G/SA/60/L     10 x 5m
Solid Angle 60 x 60     Mahogany     G/SA/60/M     10 x 5m
Solid Angle 60 x 60     Black Ash     G/SA/60/BA     10 x 5m
Solid Angle 60 x 60    Rosewood     G/SA/60/RW     10 x 5m
Solid Angle 80 x 80     White     G/SA/80/5     5 x 5m
Solid Angle 80 x 80     Brown     G/SA/80/BR     5 x 5m
Solid Angle 80 x 80     Light Oak     G/SA/80/L     5 x 5m
Solid Angle 80 x 80     Mahogany     G/SA/80/M     5 x 5m
Solid Angle 80 x 80     Black Ash     G/SA/80/BA     5 x 5m
Solid Angle 80 x 80     Rosewood     G/SA/80/RW     5 x 5m
Solid Angle 100 x 100     White     G/SA/100/5     5 x 5m
Solid Angle 100 x 100     Brown     G/SA/100/BR     5 x 5m
Solid Angle 100 x 80         White     G/SA/100/80/5     5 x 5m
6
)
 0
1
2
1
 5
2
6
 4
0
4
8
VENTED PRODUCTS
Description Colour Part No Pack Qty
300mm Hollow Soffit Vented     White     G/SB/300/V     5 x 5m
Vent Trim New Build     White     G/VTNB     5 x 5m
Vent Trim New Build     Brown     G/VTNB/BR     5 x 5m
Vent Trim New Build     Black     G/VTNB/BL     5 x 5m
Vent Trim Refurb     White     G/VTRF     10 x 5m
Vent Trim Refurb     Brown     G/VTRF/BR     10 x 5m
Vent Trim Refurb     Black     G/VTRF/BL     10 x 5m
Vent Trim Refurb     Cream     G/VTRF/C     10 x 5m
Over Fascia Vent 10mm     Black         G/OVF/10     25
Over Fascia Vent 25mm    Black         G/OVF/25     12
Disc Ventilator     White         G/DV     500
Disc Ventilator     Brown         G/DV/BR     100
Disc Ventilator     Black         G/DV/BL     100
Disc Ventilator     xCream         G/DV/CR     100
POLYCARB SHEET END TRIMS
Description Colour Part No Pack Qty
Side Flashing 10mm White     G/SL/10      10 x 5m
Side Flashing 10mm    Brown    G/SL/10/BR      10 x 5m
Side Flashing 16mm    White     G/SL/16      10 x 5m
Side Flashing 16mm     Brown     G/SL/16/BR      10 x 5m
End Cap 10mm      White     G/EC/10      10 x 2.1m
End Cap 10mm    Brown     G/EC/10/BR      10 x 2.1m
End Cap 16mm      White     G/EC/16      10 x 2.1m
End Cap 16mm    Brown     G/EC/16/BR      10 x 2.1m
End Cap 25mm      White     G/EC/25      10 x 2.1m
End Cap 25mm    Brown     G/EC/25/BR      10 x 2.1m
PVC RENDERING BEADS
Description Colour Part No Pack Qty
Angle Bead 6mm     White    G/AB6W     25 x 2.5m
Angle Bead 10mm     White    G/AB10W     25 x 2.5m
Angle Bead 15mm     White    G/AB15W     25 x 2.5m
Bellcast Bead 10mm     White      G/BC10W     50 x 2.5m
Bellcast Bead 16mm     White      G/BC16W     50 x 2.5m
Bellcast Bead 19mm     White      G/BC19W     50 x 2.5m
Stop Bead 3mm     White     G/SB3W     50 x 2.5m
Stop Bead 6mm     White     G/SB6W     50 x 2.5m
Stop Bead 10mm     White     G/SB10W     50 x 2.5m
Stop Bead 13mm     White     G/SB13W     50 x 2.5m
Stop Bead 15mm     White     G/SB15W     50 x 2.5m
Stop Bead 19mm     White     G/SB19W     50 x 2.5m
* all above beads are available in White (W), Cream (C) and Ivory (I)
full range of beads available, including expansion beads, in various sizes
EAVES PROTECTORS
Description Colour Part No Pack Qty
Eaves Protector*     Black     G/EP     10 x 1.5m
*also available in 2.5m and 3m (special order)
Easy Tray Black G/ET 10 x 1.2m
Eaves Filler Comb (1m)     Black         G/EF     50
(Fits in to Easy Tray)
Eaves Protector Easy Tray Eaves Filler Comb
Best Q
uality
Tapes in the
Market Place
w
w
w
.g
e
o
p
la
s
.c
o
.u
k
TAPES
Description Colour Part No Pack Qty
DOUBLE SIDED TRIM TAPE
10mm x 1mm x 50m  White     1103H/1/10     30
10mm x 1mm x 50m     Black     1103BH/1/10     30
15mm x 1mm x 50m     White     66124/1/15      20
10mm x 2mm x 40m     White     66124/2/10     30
10mm x 2mm x 40m     Black     66124/2/10/BL     30
15mm x 2mm x 40m     White     66124/2/15     20
ANTI DUST BREATHER TAPE
For 16mm Poly Carb x 33m     Grey     ADT16     24
For 20/25mm Poly Carb x 33m     Grey      ADT20/25     20
BLANKING TAPE
For 16mm Poly Carb x 50m     White     BT16      24
For 20/25mm Poly Carb x 50m     White     BT20/25     20
DOUBLE SIDED SECURITY TAPE
3mm x 10mm x 25m     White     66124/3/10/W     30
3mm x 10mm x 25m     Black     66124/3/10     30
3mm x 12mm x 25m     Black     66124/3/12     25
4mm x 10mm x 20m     White     66124/4/10/W     30
4mm x 10mm x 20m     Black     66124/4/10     30
4mm x 12mm x 20m     Black     66124/4/12     25
5mm x 10mm x 15m     Black     66124/5/10     30
5mm x 12mm x 15m     Black     66124/5/12     25
ALUMINIUM SEALED UNIT TAPE
38mm x 50 yards     n/a     1010/38     32
45mm x 50 yards     n/a     1010/45     24
BSI & BBA
approved
7
White • W Black • BL Brown • BR Black Ash • BA
Mahogany • MA Light Oak • LO Rosewood • RW
For special
colours contact
your Area
Manager
COLOURS
Geoplas Building Products
Darlaston Road Wednesbury West Midlands WS10 7TN
tel. 0121 526 4048 fax. 0121 526 4658 email sales@geoplas.co.uk
FENCING AND
GATE SYSTEMS
Other products avaialable from the PAL Group
CARAVAN SKIRTING
SYSTEMS
DECKING AND
VERANDA SYSTEMS
CWCP/08/13